
 Get a guided tour by phone
 or Skype of ASGA’s vast
 resources

	 Make	sure	all	officers,
	 members,	and	advisors
 have their own passwords

 Get ASGA to conduct
 research on your behalf
 (no charge for members)

 Attend an ASGA conference
 (get $100 off per person as a
 member)

 Join ASGA’s social networks
	 (Facebook,	Twitter	and 
 Linked In)

 Schedule your free
	 consulting	hour	via	phone,
	 e-mail,	or	in	person

 Anytime you need assistance
 or information about student 
	 government,	call	on	ASGA	by
	 phone,	live	chat,	or	e-mail.
	 There	is	always	a	live	person
 available to help you save
	 time,	money,	and	energy

	 Teach	your	members	all	of
 the ways they can use ASGA
 and save themselves time
 and effort

 Use ASGA’s live chat to get
 instant answers to your
 questions

 Get step-by-step help on
 improving	elections,	getting
	 students	to	care	about	SG,
	 surveying	students,	and
	 more	in	ASGA’s	SG	Toolbox
 section

WWW.ASGAHOME.ORG

                               How to get the most bang for 
       your buck from your ASGA membership

MAXIMIZE

YOUR ASGA

EXPERIE
NCE!

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.


